
8/24/2021 3:54:51 PM Stamford Public Schools Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 1005 BUS 105 ROGERS INTERNATIONAL  AM

Notes:

Route:1005 BUS 105

Bus:105

Anchor Name:ROGERS INTERNATION

Start Time:8:23 am

End Time:8:55 am

Total Time:31:36

Total Riders:37

Pickup Dropoff

8:23 am START INTERVALE RD@JOAN RD 3
8:26 am STOP HIGH RIDGE RD @ MAPLEWOOD PL 1
8:28 am STOP RIDGE PARK AVE @ WOOD RIDGE DR 3
8:30 am STOP RIDGE PARK AVE @ LONGVIEW AVE 1
8:30 am STOP LONGVIEW AVE @ HIGH RIDGE RD 1
8:32 am STOP HIGH RIDGE RD @ COLONY CT 2
8:33 am STOP HIGH RIDGE RD @ TERRACE AVE 2
8:34 am STOP TERRACE AVE @ JESSUP ST 1
8:37 am STOP SUMMER ST @ HOOVER AVE 5
8:41 am STOP NORTH ST @ PROSPECT ST 6
8:43 am STOP BEDFORD ST @ SECOND ST 3
8:48 am STOP DASKAM PL @ LAFAYETTE ST 6
8:50 am END N STATE ST @ DALY ST 3
8:55 am DEST ROGERS INTERNATIONAL 37



8/24/2021 3:54:51 PM Stamford Public Schools Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 1011 BUS 125 ROGERS INTERNATIONAL  AM

Notes:
ROGERS SHUTTLE STOPS BACKUP ONLY AS DIRECTED

Route:1011 BUS 125

Bus:125

Anchor Name:ROGERS INTERNATION

Start Time:8:14 am

End Time:8:50 am

Total Time:35:45

Total Riders:14

Pickup Dropoff

8:14 am START WESTOVER RD No Intersection
8:14 am STOP WESTOVER RD @ SUMMIT RIDGE RD 4
8:17 am STOP 655/656 WESTOVER ROAD 1
8:24 am STOP ROXBURY RD @ BARNCROFT RD 1
8:31 am STOP POND RD @ HEMLOCK DR 1
8:35 am STOP OLD BARN IN THE CIRCLE 3
8:41 am END NORTH ST @ RENWICK ST 4
8:50 am DEST ROGERS INTERNATIONAL 14



8/24/2021 3:54:51 PM Stamford Public Schools Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 1014 BUS 139 ROGERS INTERNATIONAL  AM

Notes:

Route:1014 BUS 139

Bus:139

Anchor Name:ROGERS INTERNATION

Start Time:8:05 am

End Time:8:50 am

Total Time:44:31

Total Riders:7

Pickup Dropoff

8:05 am START 272 DEN ROAD
8:05 am STOP DEN RD @ HARDESTY RD 2
8:16 am STOP 178 DUNDEE ROAD 2
8:26 am STOP 470 HAVILAND RD 1
8:33 am END WEBBS HILL RD @ DOGWOOD LN 2
8:50 am DEST ROGERS INTERNATIONAL 7



8/24/2021 3:54:51 PM Stamford Public Schools Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 1003 BUS 143 ROGERS INTERNATIONAL  AM

Notes:

Route:1003 BUS 143

Bus:143

Anchor Name:ROGERS INTERNATION

Start Time:8:26 am

End Time:8:45 am

Total Time:18:36

Total Riders:45

Pickup Dropoff

8:26 am START SHIPPAN AVE@VERPLANK AVE 8
8:28 am STOP OCEAN DR W @ SADDLE ROCK RD 6
8:30 am STOP OCEAN DR W @ FAIRVIEW AVE 14
8:33 am STOP OCEAN DR W @ VAN RENSSELAER AVE 5
8:34 am STOP OCEAN DR W @ STAMFORD AVE 6
8:35 am END SAGAMORE RD @ WOOLSEY RD 6
8:45 am DEST ROGERS INTERNATIONAL 45



8/24/2021 3:54:51 PM Stamford Public Schools Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 1006 BUS 145 ROGERS INTERNATIONAL  AM

Notes:

Route:1006 BUS 145

Bus:145

Anchor Name:ROGERS INTERNATION

Start Time:8:31 am

End Time:8:45 am

Total Time:13:20

Total Riders:47

Pickup Dropoff

8:31 am START SHIPPAN AVE@LINDSTROM RD 10
8:32 am STOP SHIPPAN AVE @ MARINERS LN 8
8:34 am STOP SHIPPAN AVE @ WALLACE ST 10
8:35 am STOP Star Recreation Center 5
8:36 am END SHIPPAN AVE @ DOWNS AVE 14
8:45 am DEST ROGERS INTERNATIONAL 47



8/24/2021 3:54:51 PM Stamford Public Schools Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 1002 BUS 146 ROGERS INTERNATIONAL  AM

Notes:

Route:1002 BUS 146

Bus:146

Anchor Name:ROGERS INTERNATION

Start Time:8:17 am

End Time:8:55 am

Total Time:37:43

Total Riders:20

Pickup Dropoff

8:17 am START GARY RD No Intersection
8:17 am STOP GARY RD @ SCOFIELDTOWN RD 1
8:20 am STOP HIGH RIDGE RD @ OPPER RD 1
8:27 am STOP NEWFIELD AVE @ WEDGEMERE RD 1
8:32 am STOP CLUB RD @ SANDY LN 2
8:37 am STOP BOUTON ST W @ MINIVALE RD 4
8:39 am STOP BOUTON ST W @ HOPE ST 2
8:41 am STOP HOPE ST @ MULBERRY ST 1
8:42 am STOP HOPE ST @ KNAPP ST 5
8:45 am STOP HOPE ST @ HARTFORD AVE 3
8:55 am DEST ROGERS INTERNATIONAL 20



8/24/2021 3:54:51 PM Stamford Public Schools Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 1007 BUS 163 ROGERS INTERNATIONAL  AM

Notes:

Route:1007 BUS 163

Bus:163

Anchor Name:ROGERS INTERNATION

Start Time:8:09 am

End Time:8:50 am

Total Time:40:12

Total Riders:47

Pickup Dropoff

8:09 am START CATOONA LN@MYANO LN 3
8:11 am STOP MYANO LN@CONNECTICUT AVE 5
8:13 am STOP MERRELL AVE @ CAROLINA RD 1
8:14 am STOP STILLWATER AVE @ VIRGIL ST 3
8:17 am STOP FAIRFIELD AVE @ HAZEL ST 3
8:18 am STOP STILLWATER AVE @ SPRUCE ST 3
8:20 am STOP CLINTON AVE @ DIVISION ST 1
8:22 am STOP RICHMOND HILL AVE @ SPRUCE ST 11
8:27 am STOP SELLECK ST @ DURANT ST 1
8:29 am STOP FAIRFIELD AVE @ SUNNYSIDE AVE 1
8:30 am STOP FAIRFIELD AVE @ LIBERTY PL 2
8:32 am STOP SOUTHFIELD AVE @ MCCLURG AVE 1
8:37 am STOP PACIFIC ST @ BELDEN ST 1
8:40 am END CEDAR ST @ LUDLOW ST 11
8:50 am DEST ROGERS INTERNATIONAL 47



8/24/2021 3:54:51 PM Stamford Public Schools Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 1008 BUS 172 ROGERS INTERNATIONAL  AM

Notes:

Route:1008 BUS 172

Bus:172

Anchor Name:ROGERS INTERNATION

Start Time:8:22 am

End Time:8:40 am

Total Time:17:41

Total Riders:36

Pickup Dropoff

8:22 am START SHIPPAN AVE@RALSEY RD 10
8:23 am STOP SHIPPAN AVE @ SAGAMORE RD 4
8:24 am STOP SHIPPAN AVE @ OCEAN DR W 2
8:25 am STOP SHIPPAN AVE @ SOUND AVE 2
8:26 am STOP SHIPPAN AVE @ FAIRVIEW AVE 4
8:28 am STOP FAIRVIEW AVE @ OCEAN DR E 4
8:29 am END OCEAN DR E @ ROCKLEDGE DR 10
8:40 am DEST ROGERS INTERNATIONAL 36



8/24/2021 3:54:51 PM Stamford Public Schools Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 1001 BUS 173 ROGERS INTERNATIONAL  AM

Notes:

Route:1001 BUS 173

Bus:173

Anchor Name:ROGERS INTERNATION

Start Time:8:20 am

End Time:8:50 am

Total Time:29:26

Total Riders:56

Pickup Dropoff

8:20 am START PERSHING AVE@TODD LN 5
8:23 am STOP BELLTOWN RD @ UPLAND RD 1
8:26 am STOP HOPE ST @ PILGRIM WALK 3
8:28 am STOP HOPE ST @ HOWES AVE 6
8:31 am STOP LAWN AVE @ TRUMBULL GATE 2
8:34 am STOP HAMILTON AVE @ HAMILTON CT 1
8:35 am STOP HAMILTON AVE @ COVE VIEW DR 1
8:38 am STOP SEASIDE AVE @ COVE RD 17
8:42 am STOP WILLOWBROOK AVE @ SOUNDVIEW AVE 3
8:43 am END SOUNDVIEW AVE @ EAST AVE 17
8:50 am DEST ROGERS INTERNATIONAL 56



8/24/2021 3:54:51 PM Stamford Public Schools Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 1009 BUS 186 ROGERS INTERNATIONAL  AM

Notes:

Route:1009 BUS 186

Bus:186

Anchor Name:ROGERS INTERNATION

Start Time:8:34 am

End Time:8:45 am

Total Time:10:59

Total Riders:38

Pickup Dropoff

8:34 am START COVE RD@VAN BUSKIRK AVE 3
8:36 am STOP SOUNDVIEW AVE @ WARDWELL ST 6
8:37 am STOP WARDWELL ST @ SHIPPAN AVE 6
8:38 am STOP COVE RD @ FREDERICK ST 21
8:41 am END LOCKWOOD AVE @ FRANK ST 2
8:45 am DEST ROGERS INTERNATIONAL 38



8/24/2021 3:54:51 PM Stamford Public Schools Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 1004 BUS 214 ROGERS INTERNATIONAL  AM

Notes:

Route:1004 BUS 214

Bus:214

Anchor Name:ROGERS INTERNATION

Start Time:8:32 am

End Time:8:45 am

Total Time:12:37

Total Riders:35

Pickup Dropoff

8:32 am START SHIPPAN AVE@GURLEY RD 2
8:33 am STOP SHIPPAN AVE @ CHESTERFIELD RD 3
8:34 am STOP SHIPPAN AVE @ LANARK RD 3
8:34 am STOP SHIPPAN AVE @ AULDWOOD RD 13
8:36 am STOP SHIPPAN AVE @ RIPPOWAM RD 10
8:39 am END SHIPPAN AVE @ SEAVIEW AVE 4
8:45 am DEST ROGERS INTERNATIONAL 35


